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SERIAL NUMBER ----.«--_--_g ______________

I P L] UNITED STATES :rg e L

] DEPARTMENT OF THE INTE R
T T APR5 1954

(R N T I SO S GEOLOGICAL SURVEY .y
o © Y U.S. 6000 SURVEY

FARNINGTUN, N M.

“ LOG OF OIL OR GAS WELL
LOCATE{!“T“'FFORR.E%H a/v/a

Compan ROYAL DRV’ JL(‘PJ aNT CO. A\ddross . G Box 1299,aAlbuq uerque,iv.M.
___________ {j Tapy T S 088 '{"“ IO .A_._..___.,.,_,-___.‘.-__,“__,_:;-....,-___-_
Lessor or Tract ... J; ,,,,,,,, SR Field ildcat ,,,,,,,,,, State N_;oWMe:;_j_,_co__
-5 ) ZON W \‘ '&'1 I3
Well No. oo W T B T Cl)\fieri%fm _f_-_ﬁ_‘__l.__.lff __________ County . 28Rdoval
N 3 0o H b
Location ________. ft. 5; . of ______ Line and _____. ft. {W. ‘I of _____ Line of e.c7 _______ R Elevatwn _6_895 DF

The information gn en herewith is a complete and comgery AQ_(;OJT '1\[ ]’, ©
30 far as can be determined from all available records. :
Signed .._.

it ald) A\yppkg,linne thereon

The summary on ’thls pao'e 55 .for the condition of the well at above date.

Commenced drilling ... , 19 .. Finished drvilling - 7. 7 19 __

OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES h“"‘“
(Denote gas by @)

No.1,from ... _____ to . No.4,from ... . . to .

No. 2, from_ ... __ to No.5,from ... .. 60

No.3,from ... to - No.6,from ... . tO
MPORTANT WATER SANDS

No. 1, from -27 ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, I _7_? __________ wNo 3, from ._____ ? >?,3 ___________ to .. ? 3.29 _________

No. 2, from 63“ ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, ]_' 705 ......... No. 4, from _-3075 ___________ to . 3 2_09 ,,,,,,,,,,

Size Weight
casing . per foot ’

1657

Kind of shee | Cut and pulled from |
Froma _L

R S R

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

Where set Number sacks of cement Method used Mud gravity ... .AmoGnt of mud used
ze P
P

Size

7 - PLUGS AND ADAPTERS -
Heaving plug—>Material ... ____ Length Depth set ... __ e
Adapters—Material ... ________ e 128

SHOOTING RECORD .

Skze | Shell used { Expioslve used I Qua:ntity ‘ Date [ Depth shot r Depth eleaned out

e I e e e ; ~
_______________________________________ SN SN NS RO B ]
_________________________________________ ["m“m»mwmmmumi“mﬂmﬂW”Lw"m_w”mn““m“muum N
‘L;.l TGO "ED
Rotary tools were used from 1(_) _____________ feet to 5583 ______ feet, and from _____.________ feet to ... - fect
Jurface 104
Cable tools were used from ... 77 ____ feet to L7070 . feet, and from .._______._____ feet to ... feet
DATES
__________________________________________ , 10 Put to producing ... 19

The production for the first 24 hours was ... _____ barrels of fluid of which ... ... % was oil; _______ %
emulsion; .__.__ % water; and ______ % sediment. Gravity, °Bé. ..

If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours .. __ Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas ._____.___.._____

Rock pressure, Ibs. persq.in. . _______

Reubin Gee , EMPLOYEES T Mellman
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, e R Driller U D 1| P

” 1
________ ‘rank Wood Diller e Diville

L FORMAT!ON RECORD -
FROM— l TO— TOTAL FEET o FOR;IA'I:IOL\T’ V
0 ‘ 220 220 Green shale -

220 | 260 40 Red—ggrf-:y nihale

260 i 295 35 sandstons

295 | 90 95 Green shale

90 ; v15 25 Bandctons
15 : 550 125 Brown and zreen shale

540 § 595 55 ' Bandstone saa. snale

595 : 627 32 - Green and red shale

627 8208 193  Bandstone and slele

820 970 | 150 ' Llght green shale and coal

970 : 1130 ‘ 160 . Bandstone and slltstone

1130 . 1655 525 | 8hale, with sandy zones near basge
1635 1785 | 130 ' Bendstone
1785 1930 : 5 - Shale, coal, and sandstone
1930 2165 235 Jandstone w/coal streaks
2165 2275 110 ' Green and gray shale
22Z5 - 2345 70 . Sandstone with coal
. 2575 230 | Sandetone dnd shale
2575 - 2865 - 290 . Bandstone and interbedded shale
2865 2920 ' 55 . Shale
2920 3080 160 | Sandatone W/shale and coal
3080 . 3200 120 | Sandstone
3200 ; 3291 i 91 . Sandstone and gray shale
T BT N e
YT LTI
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